Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel.	 +41 44 922 32 32
Fax	 +41 44 922 32 33

4) Only for type 754
5) Media max. 150°C in continuous operation
Product No. Type Code Sensor material  Temperature range
[°C]
Switching differential
[°C]
Sensor max.
[°C]
L35 754 2509 422 10 Copper 0 ... +35 0.7 ... 10 (adjustable) 60
L40 754 2501 422 10 Copper -30 ... +40 0.7 ... 10 (adjustable) 45
L95 754 2520 322 10 Copper +5 ... +95 2 ... 12 (adjustable) 105
L150 754 2531 322 10 Copper +20 ... +150 2.5 ... 16 (adjustable) 165
L230S 754 2524 121 10 1.4435/316L +20 ... +230 3 ... 32 (adjustable) 250
L350S 754 2554 121 10 1.4435/316L +70 ... +350 4 ... 40 (adjustable) 380
Standard products (extra short lead time)
Dimensions
49.3
72
.5
35
37
.5
°C
754.XXXX.XXX.XX...
46
M
10
2000
6
​
49.3
26
72
.5
35
M
3
37
.5
736.XXXX.XXX.XX...
2000 49
28
6 max.
Ø
62
Ø
6
​
H72122o
L/LF 736/754
 	 page 3/5
H72122o
L/LF 736/754
 	 page 4/5
Specifications